
VISTA

Previously known as USDA-074, Vista was bred by Dr. John
Henning. Named for commercial release in 2021, it had

been under development since 2006. Vista's strength is in
its versatility. Its flavour and aroma profile are unique

enough to stand on its own and subtle enough to mesh
well with other hops. In heavy dry hop additions, it can

provide notes of mango and even subtle strawberry
aromatics.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

10-12%
4.5-5%

30%
2-2.4ml/100g

5%
20%
<1%

8

OIL COMPOSITION

Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavour Intensity
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